
Thursday 1 June 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 85
Members: 84

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Brett Davis [03709]A Grade 20.00
Roger Bullivant [18259]B Grade 20.00
Leslie Jones [08725]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brett Davis [03709]Winner 50.009 40
Martin Coffey [18024]Runner-up 30.002 38
Jason Frack [08120]3rd Place 20.006 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner 50.0018 42
Bruce Smith [00732]Runner-up 30.0019 35
John Ford [05755]3rd Place 20.0013 35

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Leslie Jones [08725]Winner 50.0025 42
Garry King [10417]Runner-up 30.0020 38
Darrell Nicholson [01956]3rd Place 20.0028 36

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 2nd 4
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 10th 4
Thomas Glew [12117]NTP 13th 4
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
William Stahlhut [06816]D/P 3rd 4
Craig Paku [16493]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Roger Bullivant [18259] 18 42 1
2 Leslie Jones [08725] 25 42 1
3 Brett Davis [03709] 9 40 1
4 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 38 1
5 Garry King [10417] 20 38 1
6 Jason Frack [08120] 6 38 1
7 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 37 1
8 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 28 36 1
9 Robert Wicken [03179] 30 35 1
10 Alan Puffett [05847] 12 35 1
11 Bruce Smith [00732] 19 35 1
12 Kevin Cooke [06122] 24 35 1
13 John Ford [05755] 13 35 1
14 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 35 1
15 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 35 1
16 Neville Williams [08237] 27 34 1
17 Kevin Patman [00142] 18 34 1
18 Ross Fenton [13427] 17 34 1
19 Robert Lidsey [17839] 16 34 1
20 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 16 34 1
21 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 34 1
22 Laurence Harvey [03507] 16 34 1
23 Kory Edwards [12990] 3 34 1
24 Craig Paku [16493] 6 34 1
25 Luke Gorecki [01433] 12 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 John Bellette [07717] 9 33 1
27 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 13 33 1
28 Robert Adams [08455] 12 33 1


